Shriia
Gymnas)yics

Monday

1:15-2:00
1:15-2:00
3:00-3:40
3:10-4:00
3:10-4:00
4:10-5:00
4:10-5:00
4:10-5:00
4:10-5:00
4:10-5:00
5:05-5:45
5:10-6:00
5:10-6:00
5:10-6:00
5:45-6:10
6:10-7:00
6:10 Jeff?
6:10-7:00
7:10-8:00
7:00-8:00:

Tuesday

3:50-4:30
4:10-5:00
4:10-5:00
4:10-6:00
4:30-4:55
5:10-6:00
5:10-6:00
5:10-6:00
6:10-6:50
6:10-7:00
6:00-7:00

6:55-7:35

Wednesday

3:10-4:00
3:10-4:00
4:00-4:40
4:10-5:00
4:10-5:00
5:10-6:00
5:10-6:00
5:20-6:00
6:10-7:00
6:10-7:00
6:10-7:00
6:10-7:00
6:30-7:30

Instructors Subject to Change

Home School Beginner Gymnastics / by ability

Home School Beginner Gymnastics

Preschool Gymnastics

Boys Ninja/Fitness (K4-G2)

Shining Stars (ages 4-6 by invitation, must do both days)
Int Tmblg, Round off, Back Handsprings, front tucks
Beginner Gymnastics both beginner classes will be full
Beginner Gymnastics (K5-G3) can add one class
Beginner Tumbling

Jeff, Intermediate Ninja/older or beg gym from 3:10
Preschool Gymnastics (3 years)

Beginner Gymnastics (G3 and up)

Int Tmblg, Round off, Back Handsprings, front tucks
Beginner Gymnastics (K5-G2)

Family Class 18 months to 4 years

Shining Stars (ages 4-6 by invitation, must do both days)
?not Ninja. Advanced Tumbling?

Beginner Tumbling 5 to 8 years?

Beginner Tumbling G4 and up

Jeff help Mid Carolina Tumbling if needed? 7:00?

Preschool Gymnastics 3yr and up
Beginner Gymnastics (K5-G4)

Ninja and Fitness K5 and up
Intermediate Ninja and Tumbling/4x4
Family Gymnastics

Ninja and Fitness

Beginner Gymnastics (K5-G3)
Advanced Beginner

Preschool 4yr and up

Beginner Gymnastics

Saphire cheer tumbling BK WO/BK HS
Preschool Gymnastics 3yr and up

Advanced Beginner Gymnastics

Shining Stars (ages 4-6 by invitation, must do both days)
Preschool Gymnastics

Advanced Beginner Tumbling

Add Beg Gymnastics

Advanced Beginner Gymnastics

Beginner Gymnastics

Preschool Gymnastics

Advanced Tumbling

Add Beginner Gymnastics class

Shining Stars (ages 4-6 by invitation, must do both days)
Abby H help Haze to 6:40I, then Jeff tmbl to 7:30
Emeralds/Jades Tumble

Add Ninja or 4x4 betwn 4:00-6:30

10/23/2023

2023/2024 class Schedule

(803)414-0707

Courtney B
Jeff
Caroline
Jeff
Brooke
Abby H
Abby G
Caroline/Cleo
Hazel

Jeff
Caroline
Cleo?

Jeff

Abby G
Caroline
Caroline
Jeff?

Cleo
Caroline
Jeff

Julie
Sofia
Jeff

Jeff
Melanie
Jeff
Ricki
Sofia
Melanie
Ricki
Jeff/Sofia
Melanie

Jeff
Brooke
Abby G
Jeff

Ricki

Jeff

Ricki
Abby G
Maggie W
Abby G
Hazel
Abby H
Jeff/Abby H/Maggi
Jeff

www.chapinchristiangymnastics.com
Check out our facebook page

Thursday

12:20-12:45  Family Class 18 months to 4 years Millie
12:20-1:05 Boy's Ninja Rachel/Jeff
1:00-1:40 Preschool Gymnastics 3yr Millie
1:15-2:00 Home School Beginner Gymnastics Rachel/Jeff
3:10-4:00 Beginner Gymnastics Millie
3:30-4:10 Preschool Gymnastics Caroline
4:10-5:00 Ninja & Fitness Jeff
4:10-5:00 Advanced Beginner Sofia/Caroline
4:10-5:00 Beginner Abby G/Sophia
4:20-5:00 Preschool Gymnastics Cleo
5:00-5:15 Team Fun Condition Emeralds Jeff
5:10-6:00 Beginner Gymnastics Abby G
5:10-6:00 Intermediate Gymnastics Caroline
5:10-5:50 Preschool Gymnastics Cleo
5:10-6:00 Beginner Tumbling Melanie
5:30-6:30 Onyx Tumble Bk HS/Tucks Jeff/Sofia
6:00-6:25 Family Class 18 months to 4 years Cleo
6:10-7:00 Beginner Gymnastics Cleo/Melanie
6:10-7:00 Intermediate Tumbling Caroline
7:10-8:00 Intermediate Gymnastics Caroline

Rates Per Month:

1 Weekly 25 minute class = $60.00 Family/Parent/Child)

1 Weely 40 minute class = $65.00 (Preschool)

1 Weekly 50 minute class = $80.00

*20% Discount for Additional Siblings

Registration Fee: $35 First child, $25 Second child, $75 Family Max

* 30 Day notice is required to drop a class
To drop, fill out a drop form at the front desk.

CCG GYMNASTICS TEAM SCHEDULE

Emerald/Shooting Stars Tue 3:10 - 5:00 p.m.
Jeff,Hazel,LouAnn Thurs 3:10 - 5:15 p.m.
Bronze (Levell) Monday 5:10-7:00 p.m.
Hazel/Abby H/Maggie Wednesday 4:10-6:00 p.m

Silver: Wed 3:10-6:00

Cindy T, Maggie H Friday 3:30-6:30

Gold Level 4/5 Tue/Thurs 3:50 p.m -7:50 p.m.
Maggie,Justen Friday 3:30 p.m.-7:15 p.m.
Optionals Mon/Tue/Thurs  3:50 p.m. - 7:50 p.m.
Millie Friday 3:30 p.m. - 7:15 p.m..

Cheer has gray floor at: Cheer has upstairs:  Cheer has rec floor:
Mon: 6:30 Wed: 6:30 Mon no Wed: no Mon: no Wed: 6:30?
Tue: 6:00 Thurs5:30 Tue:5:15 Thurs: no Tue: no  Thur: no



